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Help Wanted Men 15

WANTED 1 men for aervlce route. Phone
OR Mm from 10 to a.m.

PAINTER

and Metal Man
Good xerkln, condition!. Frtnot oenefltl.

BARCUS MOTORS
14N N. I. Itophtnl 0
. niu'M'winr ririiii
Help Wanted Women 16

SINGLE GIRLS
FOR CAR HOSTESt

Apply weekday!

A &W Drive In
1887 W. Harvard OR

Work Wanted 17

f vDPDiFNrFO woman rest, cook. 4 or

days. or drinker. OR

YARD WORK, odd jobs; tret removal, low

estimate. OR 7 OS.

Carpenter and' cabinet work. Also all
types o formica Installed. OS

IRONING
OR

WANTEO Baby sitting In my home day
or evenlngsCell M Hra.

"
WASHING, IRONING AND MENDINO.

OR

S E W ING-
-A

N D ALTERATIONS
OR 34312

MIDDLE AGED lady wants housekeeping
work, live In. OS

POTTER ROOFING CO Special 15 days
on v Sh no cis vr bono lor su.au m.
Hot or Cold Buildups 112.00 sq. All Work

Guaranteed. Phone OR

Instruction 19

PRIVATE DRIVING INSTRUCTIONS
OR

Loans And Finance 21

WILL BUY real estate contracts, pay with
cash and rentals. OR

WANTEO discounted contracts, also tqulties.
Phono OR or OR

REAL ESTATE LOANS to $2500, also 2nd
mortgages. Automobile, furniture and sig-
nature loans. Laurentidt Industrial Finance
Corp., formerly Commercial Industrial Fi-

nance Corp. 413 SE Oak. OR

Family Finance
Homo Owned and Operated

Loans Up to $1500
On motor vehicles and furniture

72 SE Washington OR

Business Opportunities 22

AREA homo and business property
for salt or least, or would consider trade
for property In Roseburg. Ph. Myrtle Creek
UN

WANTED: Investment funds, $25,000 $40,
000. With or without service. Good re-

turns on expanding business. Write Ntws
Review Box 424.

FOR SALE Restaurant. Beer license.
living quarters, 3 bedrooms, fireplace, car-

port. Good yea a round business. Must set
to appreciate. Call OR

ROSEBURG NEEDS a fast car wash. Ex
cellent downtown location available. Also
on tame property service slot ion, with
car service facllltlt. Phono OR
afternoon.

FISHERMAN'S PARAOISEI 14 valuable
acres with the only ocean beach hi Doug
las County, 10 cabins Including equipment
and furnishings. Trailer court, camping
facilities, store and 3 bedroom home tor
owner. Umpqua Beach Resort, Rt. 4W,
Box 242. Reedsport, Ore. Mr. and Mrs.
John Ziolkowski, owners.

GOLDEN

OPPORTUNITY

KITE'S MOTEL, 4 units (2 doubles, 4 singles)
f acres land for trailer space development,
Winchester. Good I bdrm homo living quar-

ters. $13,750. Accept contract or acreage

part trade. Set our sign.

LACKEY REAL ESTATE
411 SE Jackson OR

Commercial Rentals 24

OFFICE building, St. level, across from
Courthouse. Reasonable. OR

LARGE building, 40X100 downtown. 301 5E
Jackson St. AH painted new and ready to
move In. Would bt suitable tor store, car
show room, dance hall, or would makt a
tint oft let building for attorneys as It Is

nrar court house. Also has full basement.
Lease, by day, week, mo., year.

Ralph Patterson OR or OR

WESTSIDE OFFICE
THREE ROOMS, outside entrance front and

back. One room suitable for single apt..
with kitchen and full bath. 1617 W. Har-

vard. OR 2 1577.

Wanted To Rent 25

WANTED, 3 bdrm unfurnished houst In Rose-

burg by March 15. Write PO Box 12, Cave
Jet, ore. or prt. 3101.

BUILDING nwaw for aheNerea worktna, bv
nan profit organization, to train the

Ph. OR attar I t or wrlta
PO boi lif.

Apartments For Rent 26

FURN. BACHELOR APT. MO mo.
Ing. 10I5 NEKlamatn

EXTRA-NI-
CE

furnished apt. suitable for

couple or amall family. OR

FURNISHED room apt. Adults. OR
attar a p m.

ONE BR furnished apt.. 3 rnlloi out.
OR eves. OR

DUPLEX for "man furnished 3 rooms, 133

mo. Can furnish board. OR

fNEBEDROOW apt, turn, or unfurn., ).
1 S. E. Flood. OR MO.

6NE BR duplex, furnished, clean, quiet.
near itorei. Adults. Ui. OR

FURN. housekeeping unit tor 1. Blk from
courthouse. ISO Inc. utllctlee. OR

FIVE ROOM turnlinad apt. Adults. Water,
garb. sarv. him. OR

FURNISHED "clean 3 room apt. ISO.
IS47 SE Pine

COMPLETELY furnished houstkteplng unit.
wk or mo. Winchester Viilagt.jDR 2J9S.

ONEroonTfurn. apt. washing facilities. One
lady. J2S. 520 SE Floed. OR

THREE room furnished apt. 1 child. Call
OR after 4 30.

CLEAN, unfurnished 1 BR duplex Apt. $45

mo., roomy, near school. OH

ONE Bdrm upstairs furnished apt. ClOSt to
City Center. OR 7D2l.

THREE room furnished apt, $45. 1247 SE
Pine, OR

CLEAN furnished largt I btdroom apart-
mentl. OR

DILLARD Area 2 Br. furnlshtd upstairs apt,
Utilities included. $50.OS

VERY NICE APT. Furn. 3 rooms, soma
$50. OR tttr 2p.m.

ONE roomfurnished apt. $37. Utilities paid.
1547 SE Pine

FURNISHED or 2 Bdrm apts. $45 and $tt.
437 W. First, Suthtrlln, or call 3247.

FURNISHED 2 Bedr. apartment on bus
(Int. Phono OR .

ONE BR furnlshtd apt. 1152 NE Post. $60

mo. OR

FURNISHED Ilka new, large 1 BR

duplex-typ- t apt. Mica quiet 5 E. side lo-

cal ion. OR OS

ATTRACTIVE, redecorated Bdrm apis..
electric heat. All utilities turn. Priced from
$45 to $40. 211 W. Harvard, OR

A BETTER PLACE TO LIVE, unfurn. 2

Bdrm duplex ,1 blk to US Bank, Adults, no
pets. Phona OR

TWO BR apt. Washer, dryer, stove and re
frigerator furn unto. CUSO in. UK 4Jll!
eves OR

FURNISHED APTS., adults only, $40 and
$50 mo. Ctosa, convenient toe af ion, 444

SE Brock way Ave. Apts. OR

THREE room furn. apt. Water and garb
serv. paid. Garden Valley Blvd. at 1433
NW Falrmount.

LIGHT clean 3 rooms and bath, lots of built- -

ins. Off street parking. 4 bik from town.
Lights, water and garbagt strvico furnish-
ed. Adults. OR

EFFICIENCY APT.
Streamlined housekeeping, tor sing It person

or couple. Furnished, prlvatt entrance and
bath, largo closet. On city bus lint.

$35 mo. Phono OR

Kohlhagen Apts.
Modern, reasonable rent

Jackson St. at Lane Ave.
ADULTS OR

"A Good Placa To Live"

TOOD APARTMENTS
bdrm. apts., furnished or unfurn. Water

and garb. serv. provided also near in
tome. Rents from $44 up.

SWIMMING POOL
Terract Apts. gas equipped OR

Winchester Ct. Hot water heat OR

Vista Homes Hot water heat OR

Wtstvuo Ct. Washer-drye- r OR

Oakhill Apts. Radiant Heat OR

Rooms For Rent 27

SLEEPING ROOM for man, 117 SE Blako-

ly. 1V blocks SE irom bus oepoi.
CLEAN comfortable sleeping rooms, 312 SE

Stephens. OR

THREE rooms furnished. Utilities paid. Park
Ing, closo In. $15 per week. 525 SB Lane.

e,avVVVVWaVVyVVWVVVaWaAapFWkatfV

Room And Board 28
ROOM AND board at Jo Ann's Boarding

House. OR

Houses For Rent 29

ONE Bedroom duplex, basement, arport,
economical heat, OR

IN WINSTON Back of Model market, small
furnished guest houst. For 1 or 2 persons.
Pleasant handy location. $40. OS

BRAND NEW DUPLEX Two bedrooms
each tidt. Available abour 1 wee. 1.

OR

LARGE ntw noma, 3 bdrm down, plus huge
upstairs. Lovely carport and patio, un
acre ot ground. $175. OR

UNFURNISHED, small 2 BR houst, wired
tor washer-drye- 2 block N. of Garden
Valley overpass. Ref. req. OR

SMALL 2 bedroom house suitable for couple
or coupit with child. HostDurg wtsisiot.

OR
FURNISHED cabin Lot Iront room, kitch

en, TV, laundry fac. V5 mo. Adults. Bob- -

Hil Trailer Court. 25M N. Stephens.
ONE bedroom furn. house, close In, washing

facilities. Fine tor coupit, no ptts. Inquire
114 S. E. Hoover.

FURNISHED, bedroom cabins. Water and

garbagt disposal furnished. 2445

Diamond Lakt Blvd. OR

MODERN, 7 bedroom unfurnished house
747 West Wharton. Adults. Call OR

alter 4 P.M.

CASH RATES
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SUBSCRIPTION RATES
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Personals
DRINKING PROBLEM? Call Alcoholics An-

onymous. OR 42- .
EN

Ot sny faith needing con-

fidential advice mev contact Catholic Char
Hiss, 27S W. roadway, Eugtnt, Oregon,
DIWWJ.

Anyone owning an Inttrtst In

Tom Tom
P least send your nam, address ant)
amount of Inttrtst to
P.O. Box 23 Madford, Oregon

IN DEBT?
DONT let btlH cosf your lob, your
credit, everything you own!

IP you ore In debt beyond vour
ability to pay and sincerely want to
get out of debt, see BUDGET CON-

SULTANTS end have us expleln our
DEBT REDUCTION PLAN to you.
One piece to pay all bills, at a pay.
ment you can afford. No security,
no

NOT A LOAN COMPANY

Budget Consultants
Licensed and Bonded

Roseburg", Oregon
Ph. OR 433 SE Main St.

Lost & Found 12

tOST Sunday female fawn colored Pug pup-

pyHarvard Ave. vicinity. Rtward. OR

Klttan (all white with calico
on back and tall) 4 mo. old. In vicinity ot
Wagon Wheel Restaurant on Garden Valley
Road. Rtward. Call Lou Parson, OR

Help Wanted 14
WOMAN tt shara my homo In exchange for

light housawork and child cart. Small sal
ary. OR

MAKE MORE MONEY
IF you want to make more money than

you tver thought possible and still be
assured of steady work with vary
promising future Contact Mary L.
Jones for Interview, from a.m. to 11

a m. tt
919 S. Stephens OR

Help Wanted Men 15
WANTED First class too shop machinist.

Give experience. Wrlta Box 424. Ntwt- -
Neview.

fr A N T E O
"

Reliable family man to work
part time) ves and all day Sat. OR MJfl
ovonlngs between p.m.

"
REAL ESTATE

SALESMAN
Musi be licensed. Good opportunity
for right man.

STROUT REALTY
OR

SALESMAN
WANTED

SELL

Frigidaire Appliances
BETTER

Than Average Earnings
Apply in person

UMPQUA VALLEY
635 S E. Stephens S!

It's Easy

Mail
Please publish the following

for days

Enclosed $- -

Real Estate 34

THRES ACRES, 1 bedroom homo, 7 milts to
town. $12,900, $1 000 down. OR

THREE bdrm homt on acre, S ml out.
Phono OR

RETIRING? You may buy home with side
rental. ORJM522.

RIVER, a Bdrm home, fireplace, hdwd
floors, Vi baths. 111.500. OR

3 bedroom. Hi bath, oil

heat, fireplace. OR

3.39 ACRES, near Glide, horse barn, no
house. Win R. Maoness. OR

NEW wesfside 3 BR home, double bath.
birch cabinets, all ceramic tiled. OR

TWO BR home, IS0O0, 1600 down, no in
terest. OR

ACRES on creek, new 3 Bedroom home.
116.000, 15000 down. OR

BUILDING LOTS, on sewer, eastside or
westslde. Large or small. OR

THREE BR home, lg. Ilv rm, sep. din. rm.,
hardwood floors, 2 car carport, garage, 2.1
acres. 350 ft. river frontage. OR

THREE BR Newton Creek home, fireplace,
oaraoe, fenced yard, large patio. Ill,'
500. 3 down on FHA, plus loan closing
COStS. OR

4Plex
CHOICE LOCATION Paved street,
sewer, near shopping center, city
bus 4 very modern apartments on

ground floor, parking area, elec.
ranges and refrigerators included at
only $11,000 29 down.

STOCK RANCH 259 acres all fenced
seeded to clover and ryt grass.

Big springs. Largt clean modern
homt with fireplace and furnace.
Large barn, large hen house, large
shop or warehouse. Sheep end lambs
are Included at only $25,000 Good
terms.

DILLARD Attractivt 3 bedroom
home, garage, carport. With 2 extra
lots, hiway frontage; $8000 Terms.

Urgently need listings on small farms
and ranches.

Lloyd A. Wilson
REALTOR

1667 SE Stephens, OR

Wiley's For
Real Estate

WEST SIDE I BR Cathedral ceil-

ings, fireplace, carpeted living room,
lovely natural wood kitchen, garaqt
plus concreted parking or play area.
Large enclosed patio, fenced yard
with fine shrubs, lawn, etc. $15,950.

NEWER TWO BEDROOM with fam-

ily room. Built in T V. and )

baths. Dream kitchen with built-i-

range, oven, dishwasher, disposal and
combination refrigerator, deep freeze.
2 car garage. Oil forced draft fur
nace. Lawn sprinklered and fenced
In rear. Close in Wharton Acres lo-

cation. F ine homt area. Sell fur-

nished or unfurnished.

VIEW LOT, city sewer and water.
Ideal for davi'ght basement noma.
Among tint homes. $2500.

LARGE 2 bedroom apartment for
rent. Largt living room with fire
place, separate dining room, sleep-

ing porch. Elect and gas heat, pint
view, close to City center.

EARL WILEY
Real Estate

428 S.E. Main St.
Ph. OR

Real Estate 34

Roseburg Realty & Ins. Co.
Umpqua Hotel Lobby

Roseburg, Oregon
OR

The following art but a ftw of tht
MULTIPLE LISTINGS wtrt havt
for salt. They may bt purchased
with a nominal down payment,
which will vary with the eg of
tht property, location, and tht In-

dividual purchaser; for this reason
we havt not submitted tht amount
down in all cases. For mora

concerning any of tht
properties, pleast call OR

BIG 4 BR on S. Main, clou to school
and downtown, with largo basement.
$11,900.

3 BR. on E. Douglas with fireplace,
$9,250.

Large 2 BR. on river, booting water,
acre of good soil, irrigation system,

$14,000.
3 BR. on West slda with fireplace, $10,500.

t BR. south of town with fireplace,
only $400 down on contract. $5,950.

NEWER 1 BR. with guest houst
lust completed, only $24,500.

ATTRACTIVE 3 BR In North East area,
$9,750.

1 BR on Newton Creek Rd. with fire-

place. Will consider 2 BR trade.
$13,500.

t BR In Northeast area In excellent
condition. $1,000 down, $57.52 mo. In-

cludes taxes and Inttrtst. $4,450.

I BR near Jos. Lent School, ntw roof,
redecorated inside, $7,350.

4 BR. 5 blocks from downtown. Extra
large family room. 3 fireplaces, gamo
room, $21,500.

3 BR. In S.E. area, will trade for acre-

age. $750 down, $5,500.

3 BR. on Fisher Road, 1.17 acres, good
well, $14,500.

3 BR. ust Hkt ntw. garage, largt
lot, nict lawn and frets. $4,750.

3 BR. and den In West Winston. Inside
utility, dining room, flrtpltco, axctl-It-

cond., $11,900.

3 BR. Garden Valley arta. Cutt cottage
typa design. $1,000 down. $1,500.

3 BR. West sldt, board and batten ex-

terior, $13,750.

1 BR. In Green area, playroom, concrttt)
play arta fully fenced. $9,250.

3 BR. on Broccoli Ln. Sprinkler aysttm,
nearly ntw, $17,750.

4 BR., I miles out Garden Valley Rd.,
S Ac. river bottom soil, marvelous
houst, $33,500.

1 BR. houst and 1 BR. apartment, both
tor $5,950, $900 down. (North of Rose-

burg)

3 BR. West sldt, attached garagt and
detached garagt and shop com-

bination. $15,500.

3 BR. In Newton Creek area, largt fam-

ily room, ti rep lace, rug and drapes
Stay, .13,500.

1 BR. and den, near YMCA. Ont of the
best built houses wt havt had. $13,950.

I BR. on V Ac. Largt colonial typo
home. Filberts, peaches and berries,
$24,500,

ALWAYS CONSULT A MULTIPLE
LISTING RVICE (MLS) OF
FICE FOR YOUR REAL ESTATE
NEEDS.

Evenings:
Bob Horn OR

Jim or Joyce Doyle OR

Real Estate 34

TWO Bdrm home an Wesfside near school
and shopping cantor. MOO down. OR

arte, 4 p.m.

FULLERTON
REALTY

SPACIOUS westslde homt, closo In.

1'j oaths, fireplace, beamed ceiling
living room, charming kitcntn, dining
room, nook, 3 bedrooms, utility, do-
ubt garagt, fenced yard. $22,500.

NEAR SCHOOL, on bus. Can use as
bedrooms. Living room, dining room

kitchen-noo- divided bath, oil fur-

nace, garage. A good buy, $4000 with
$1000 down, immediate possession.

LOTS
1 Westslde, 11310, 120

down.
J Large lot, near Hucrest, 11500.

terms.

723 N. E. Stephens
OR 2 3172 Eves OR

RIDDLE
TRI-CIT-

MYRTLE CREEK

3 BEDROOMS IN RIDDLE
IF you are looking for a nice 3 bed-
room home in Riddle's nicest residen-

tial arae, we have one in Twlneaks.
The total price Is only K7S0. 1450

down plus reserves will buy It.

Monthly payments will Include taxel
and Insurance.

INCOME PROPERTY

IT'S difficult to describe the wevs
this property can bt utilized to pro-
vide income. Tht largt homt on tht
front of tht roomy lot could providt
o 4 bedroom home for tht owner or
could be set up to makt a 2 btdroom
living area for tht owner with a

rental (with kitchen). The
other houst is set up for a 2

rental unit and o small apart
ment. Tht buildings art

built to last. The owner
wishes to leave tht country and is
Sacrificing tht property for $9,500
with $2,000 down and payments of $7S
a month. Rental Income should make
tht payment and provide liv-

ing to tht buyer.

INEXPENSIVE LIVING
TWO bedroom homt In East Myrtle
Creek area on 2 lots. This property It
Ideally suited for a retired coupit or
working man's small family. Only Wt
blocks from super market, closo to
schools. And . . there's a tub In
in the bathroom, i large walnut trees
and 2 filbert trees providt shade
and Income from tht salt of nuts.
This Is a real buy at $2,450, $450
down and $40 a month.

DOLLAR SAVER-T- WO

acres on paved county road, t
bedroom house and a large building
which could bt converted to another
houst or apartment. City water la
available. The total prict is only
$2,450, $450 down, $50 per month In-

cluding interest.

FOR RENT OR SALE
3 bedroom homt tn

one of TrKity's nicest residential
areas. $12,000 will buy it. $1,200
down; or $80 per month will rent It.
A can be arranged. Situ-
ated on roomy 100 x 100 lot.

These and Many More At
MYRTLE REALTY CO.

105 S. Wain, Myrtle Creek
Ph.

Suburban Estate
A QUIET tucked away Garden Val-

ley 5 acres adorned by lovely-shr-

framed picture home which
opens to the most modern living.
Builtin imported kitchen applianc-
es, dining room wall murals, fire-

place, choice of oil furnace or elec-
tric heat, 4 extra large ft.)
bedrooms, 2 baths. Completely sur-

rounded by shrubs, flowers, shade
trees and orchard. Other build-

ings. All for only $23,500. $5000
down. Will trade for Eugene.

INCOMPARABLE
THAT'S a big word but this home
is a big bargain. 4 bedrooms. Ex-

tra big double garage. Extra big
100X200 lot. Real big bargain in
price. Only $69:50 per month. Only
$1700 down. 4'4 per cent interest.
$9500 full price. The big shade
trees go too. The paved street is

paid for.

BARGAIN
for

CASH
THIS westside rental unit has been
continuously rented for over a .
year at $60 month. Will be vacant
March 1. 2 bedroom modern. Shade
trees. Flowing spring on a 100X
170 ft. free soil lot at 2842 W.
Sherwood St. Separate garage and
storage buildings. $5200 cash or
will trade up or down.

180 Acres
DO YOU judge farm income by
the condition of the buildings? I
believe it's a good way to start.
This owner has bought two other
farms to add to his but in the
meantime has built t new metal
machine shed and truck garage.
The 48X65 barn has t new metal
rouf. All equipment included in
sale is in very good condition.
Some with one season usage. The
home is in perfect condition
throughout and complete with a
wonderful ranch size modern kit-

chen. Loads of cupboards and stor-
age. Elect and gas both. l. day-
light basement with big fumace.
A fireplace in the family room
too. 3 bedrooms with big closets,
productive acres bordered on one
side by a river and enclosed by
good graded gravelled county
maintained roads on the other 2
sides. No stumps no brush. A
small lake near the home adds
to the beauty. Water rights and ir-

rigation are included. You can
have 20 years to pay for it. Only
$17,000 down on the full price of
$60,000. Annual payments. Purchas-
er must be prepared to qualify.

CALLING
CAMAS VALLEY

AND all other valleys of the Ump-qr- a

Basin. We are pleased to an-

nounce the addition of Mr. Bruce
Priest to the Winter Real Estate
staff of efficient, capable, real
property representatives and sug-

gest you call Bruce at Camas Val-

ley 445 or Roseburg OR for
the service you desrve either a

a bur or seller.

WINTER
A most trusted name in

OV REAL ESTATE
afiSlg at H. Msrva'd

t'el MLS
Stf DIAL OR

Housct For Rent 29

ONE BR modem furbished house. Ttnmlla
area. 140. OS

TWO bedroom houst, $70 mo. 421 W. Corey.
Call OR

GLIDE AREA 2 bdrm and bdrm houses.
Water and garbage furmsnto. u

$45 FIVE room unfurn. houst. 1139 NE
Crescent, or nn.

GLIDE AREA 2 and 4 bdrm partly turn.
houses, $.GY

THREE and 4 room houses, unfurn.,
Close In. Adults. OR

PIVEroom, unfurn. modern houst, close to
school and bus. OR 7 Ti.

FOUR ROOM houst, somt furniture, $50.

Shtrley Clayton. DHUrfl. Os 5Jla
TWOBECROOM Houst for rent. 'A milt

from Winston. OS 9X74, Fred Burks.
2 bedroom tiomt, least

or option to buy. OR

FURNISHED" housekeeping cabins. 1050 NE

Stephens. Rostiand Auto Court.
F"URN!SHE0TCABlNS. Wtekly rates. 4420

NE Stephens. Pacific Motel.

FOR LEASE 4 bedroom houst. Inquira
444 N E. Jackson,

TWO bedroom unfurnished duplex, basement
and carport. OR

UNFURN. nice 1 BR houst, ftoor furnace.
Close In. $45. OR

CLEAN, furnished cottage, 1243 SE
Stephens. OR

SMALL I br. turn, cottagt, walking dis-

tance $45. 1647 SE Eddy. Ph. OR

CLEAN 5 room unfurnished duplex. IV

olocki from bus depot. UK sus.

RENT OR LEASE 3 unfurnished
houst, $70. Dr. ScofieW, OR

FURNISHED BR modern houst, adults
only. No ptti. Green Dist. OR

TWO BR house with "carport and ttneed
yard. $45. OR

UNFURNISHED small 2 bedroom houst, $40.
2140 N. Calkins Rd.

VERY SMALL 1 Bdrm unfurnished house.
$40. 4Vi ml. East Roseburg. OR

ONE ER duplex, electric heat; carport.
Adults only. 1019 SE Roberts Avt.

fwoBRunfurn7houst near Benson School
$45. OR

fwo bedroom duplex at 547 W. Sallf. Phone
OR 10 set.

ONE TO FOUR Bdrm homes tor families
or single elderly. OR

TW(j ROOM cottage, modern, turn. W.

Roseburg. I3S mo. OR

THREE BR house, fenced yard, close to
town. Ph. Harvle. ORJl-Ha- s

LARGE 1 Bedroom house In Wilbur, MS.

OR

OAKLAND Modtrn 2 btdroom houst, $45.
L. E. Thornbrugh, Rt. 1, Brownsville, Ort.

oil htr, refrlg.
Wtstsldt, $50. 1225 W Rosamond, OR

TWO BR home on Ella St.
OR

FOUR BDRM house, 435 Chestnut St., Rose
burg. Phono Sutherlin 4005.

MEDFORD furnished stu-

dio houst, garage. Adults. OR

$ELLOR RENT 2 bedroom home In Eu-

gene. Large living room, dining, handy
kitchen, utility, garage, plenty storagt, oil
heat, fenced back yard, close In. OR

Mobile Homes For Rent 30

FURNISHED trailer for single man. Phono
Htrvie, OR

TWO'rnodern houst trailers. Adults, no pets.
Call OR

MODERN furnished trailer, $70 mo. plus
space rent. 2010 N.E. Stephens St.

MOD. trailer, rlverbank spact. $40. End
Calkins Rd. Adults. Doyle, OR

MODERN35 ft. ont bedroom trailer. $35 per
mo. OR or OR

TWO BDRM 47' trailer with auto, washer.
$70, Incl. spact. coup it. utt-
erances, OR

EXTRA NICB V or 1 Bdrm modern furnish-
ed trailers. Adults only. Inquire Peaceful
Timber Town Tralltr Park, 2010 NE Steph-
ana. OR

Mobile Home Parks 31
TOWN & COUNTRY MobllO Park pays your

city bus fare. The only park with buses
to vour door. OR MB51.

TIMBER TOWN
Trailer Park

2010 NE Stephens
Best accommodation for all sire trail-

ers. Incl. ell electrics. Peved Sts.,
big lawn, metered gas. 1 block

from Saleway.
Adults Only

OR Mill

Mobile Homes 32
1950 26' ROADMASTER all aluminum, $1095.

Modern. 1295 NW Keasty. OR

WE WANT A houst trailer 2 bedroom. No
down payment. Will pay $50 month. Write
Box 427,

mi CAPRI 35' trailer houst. Will take
trade In car or pickup. Terms. OR

34732.

TRADE
CLEAN 1 btdroom furnWhtd houst

with carport, In Myrllt Creek. Will

trade $4600 equity for dear modern

trailer of tqual value.

Call OR 9 a.m.
To 5 p.m.

EARL SMITH
TRAILER HOMES CO.

Pan Pacific Van Dyke
Paramount

Complete Line Trailer Supplies
1M0 NE Itephoni OR

Shady Point
Trailer Sales

C. H. BONIOLS

I Mile South Hwy tf BR OR Mill

"LIVING"

By
Great Lakes

At

J & J
Trailer Sales

491 NE Garden Valley Blvd.

See It Now
SS Mobile Home With

12' x 18' Living Room

Angeles
Airstream - Travelezt

IF

...you can -- tand to save money,

IF

...you have i homing problem

Drive Out To

RAINBOW
Trailer Sales

and solve it with i
Vl.KKTWOOn or Kt.CAR

Am good veiurs In Uted Tra i..s

Old Hwy 99 BR at Winchester

Real Estate Wastre 33

Tv0 or J Nlrm horn in H .ng Or t (10

lot m sflfe 'fa No brant s wn't So
4.M NfTMtf t l

RtAlVRS ed CV.'.rts t he" w- -, ,

m icon ot near fv $,' tv p..e
hi o Vf e m Maei, l.ui $'t Ae
V a, O'eoon.

Real Estate 34

MODERN 1 BR home, W acre. Sun porch,
fireplace, sawdust furnace, mahogany pan
tling. Call OR

TRADE EQUITY In 113,000 homo for IO'k?
trailer houst. Of aqual value. OS

or OS
FOUlt-BD-

RM
hst on 2 lots, $750 for our ON

equity. Will consider trade for camp trail-

er. 435 Chestnut St., Roseburg. Phona
Sutherlin 4005.

$15,750 WESTSIDE 3 bdrm, living room
with fireplace. carpeting, plastered.
Insulated, colored fixtures and cabinets,
garbage dls., air cond. Paved st. and sewer
Privately built. Imm. poss. OR davs
Nights and Weekends, OR or OR

21

SALEM

ROSEBURG TRADE

3 Bedroom home with

W3 baths in Salem, Ore-

gon to trade for Roseburg
home. Total price is $13,-50- 0.

Your Roseburg
home must have large

equity. This Salem home

is in desirable location,

nicely landscaped and
with oil heat.

Stevenson Realty
967 S. E. Pine Street

Phone OR eve. OR

LACKEY
REAL ESTATE

Exchange for buyers and se

TRADE YOUR trailer for this good
quality 2 bdrm, only S8500. Any
trlr to value considered. Oil heat,
elect. stoTe and refer, included
Attach garage, part bsmt, lrgc
lot.

WANTED QUALITY ROSEBURG
HO ML as trade-i- on this out
standing 160 acre farm, all clear-
ed, irrigation permit avail, 5
bdrm colonial home, farm bord
ers river in back, new fences
exc. outblrigs inc. 1 bdrm home
for hired man. $70,000. Call to
day.

WESTSIDE, $14,900. $1,500 dn
FHA, mod. ranch style 3 bdrm
dble wardrobe closets (folding
doors), Pullman bath with heat
lamp, Roman Brick fireplace,
lrge Dining Room wth Holly
wood door, utility on main floor.
dble carport with storage room

$4500. $750 dn. $50 month, 50X100
lot, partly furnished, good liv-

able 2 bdrm, concrete found.
near Assembly of God church.

$7500. $750 dn, $75 month contract.
ONLY 2 BLKS DOWNTOWN.
bsmt, good 2 bdrm, near church
es and market.

$8500. $750 dn. $65 month contract,
Landers Lane area. exc. 2 bdrm,
circ. fireplace, bath with vanity
brkfst nook, dining room and
main floor utility, dble ward
robe closets. Garage.

TRADE THIS ULTRA MODERN
3 bdrm for lot or acreage to
$2300. Newton Crk Rd, fire
place, dining room wth Hollv
wood drs, pullman bath, dble
wardrobe closets, yard in. At-

tached garage. $13,500.

$9500. $300 dn FHA. near YMCA.
modern : bdrm (can make 31,
oil heater included, efficiency
kitchen, huge bdrms, garage wth
workshop, fenced backyrd.

TRAILER -- RADE WANTED for
this mod 3 bdrm ranch home.
$hio. Kelly'i Korner, separate
dining room, view, oversize lot,
attach, garace. Trlr equity can
be your down. Call today.

CI.OAKE'S FERRY DIST., 1218 sq
ft. ranch style 3 bdrm. 2 baths
(ceramic tiled stall shower) $15..
500. 10 per cent dn FHA. frplce.
dble carport wth storage room,
covered patio, walks.

73 Acres Cl.ENDAI.E. river front.
2 brirm house plus small guot
house, chix house and older
barn. 20 30 acres tillable. irn
gallon possible. Some cold mm
mi in rast. $10,500. $0 dn.
$ii month

I'MPQl'A RIVER FRONTAGE.
Fisher Road area. Western
Rancher, 2 full b.ithj. (heat
lamps1. 4 bdnr.s dble closets I.

carpeted thruout. fireplace, sun
deck overlooks river, family rm.!
hi! in Vitch appliances, larce
oaks. v..500. Terms arranged.

413 S E Jocksoo OR
f .a L s 0n I't)

To Place A News-Revie- w

CLASSIFIED WANT AD

Your Want Ad Today! Reynolds Real Estate
806 S. E. Cass
FOUR BEDROOMS

classified od

Here is a lovely home near high school with builtin range and
Lines 3 Davi 6 Days 30 Dovi

2 $175 $2 50 $ 5 50
3 2 50 3 50 7 50
4 3 25 4 50 9 50
5 4 00 5 50 11.50
6 4 75 6 50 13 50

Be sura to encloM poyment. Abov, rotei subject to 50c servict chorg, for credit.

oven. 2 full baths, utility room, single garage, patio ind fenced
back yard nicely landscaped. See this and you will want it, $16,500.

DANDY
2 bedroom home on west side on sewer all paid at the. very low

price of $8 TOO.

18 ACRES
If you want fine land, 'i bottom land, i bench, and a beautiful place
to build overlooking the valley this is tops. Paved road S mi. from

Roseburg. Well priced at $10,000 with best of terms.

Be sure to count the address andor telephone number.

WRITE YOUR AD BELOW

Winston Branch
Hwy. 42 Ph. OS 9 8442

Count 5 words per line.

clo"iflca,ion

NAME

TRADE
3 bedroom newer home in excellent

"replace, micnen wnn noon, turner, iuu. rirnuc neai, namwuvu
floors. Plastered double carport. Big lot. Will trade for small trailer
or pirk up. Full pnee $12,500 on

tAbY IU UVVIN

Thu 3 bedroom attractive home with nice living room, dining area,
kitchen with ample built-in- Single garage, utility. Board and bat

exterior, elect, heat. See this now just $10,000 wita 11.000 down.

condition. Large living room with

your terms,

OR 13

OR
. OS 5339

OR
OR

Sutherlin 4v3

ADDRESS

Mail Your Classified Ad With Payment To The Classified Advertising Department,
The News-Revie- Roseburg, Oregon .
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